65 De Wind Drive, 65 De Wind Drive, BT23 5BN
07951395174

£1,200

Seat Ibiza 1.4 Sport 3dr | Sep 2010

2010 Seat Ibiza 1.4 petrol

148k

MOT until September 2025

Full Apple car play

Few age related marks on the paint work and alloys
A dent on the rear left wheel arch (in photos)

Reliable and clean driving car which has never let anyone down.
Perfect for a run about car or a first time driver. Easy to drive,
cheap on insurance and fuelling it.

Vehicle Features

3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear seats, 6 speakers,
12V accessory power point in centre console, ABS, Air
recirculation system, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door
handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Boot
light, Coming home headlight function, Cornering front fog lights,
Cruise control, Dark tinted windows, Driver/passenger sunvisors
and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Easy entry and
height adjustable passenger seat, Electrically adjustable and
heated door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric headlight adjustment, Folding key, Front + rear
carpet mats, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
seatback pockets, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

148000
Petrol
Manual
White

1390

139

E (£190 p/a)
Hatchback
7E

SK60LYZ

4034mm
1693mm
1428mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 284L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1526KG
501KG

35.5MPG

60.1MPG

47.9MPG

45L
5 SPEED
110MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.8s

Engine Power BHP:

84.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable
front/rear head restraints, Immobiliser, Interior centre roof light,
Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel and
gear knob, Locking wheel bolts, Map reading lights, MP3
compatible radio/single CD player, Pollen filter, Rear electric
windows, Rear wiper, Remote audio controls on steering wheel,
Remote central locking, Roof antenna, Seatbelt warning, Service
interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Speed sensitive
power steering, Split folding rear seats, Sports seats, Sports
suspension, Tinted glass, Trip computer, Volumetric alarm with
back up horn
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