Seat Ibiza 1.4 Sport 3dr | Sep 2010









2010 Seat Ibiza 1.4 petrol 148k MOT until September 2025 Full Apple car play

Few age related marks on the paint work and alloys A dent on the rear left wheel arch (in photos)

Reliable and clean driving car which has never let anyone down. Perfect for a run about car or a first time driver. Easy to drive, cheap on insurance and fuelling it.

Vehicle Features

3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear seats, 6 speakers, 12V accessory power point in centre console, ABS, Air recirculation system, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Coming home headlight function, Cornering front fog lights, Cruise control, Dark tinted windows, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Easy entry and height adjustable passenger seat, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight adjustment, Folding key, Front + rear carpet mats, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatback pockets, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust

Miles:	148000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1390
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7E
Reg:	SK60LYZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4034mm
Width:	1693mm
Height:	1428mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	284L
Gross Weight:	1526KG
Max. Loading Weight:	501KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	110MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.8s
Engine Power BHP:	84.5BHP



steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints, Immobiliser, Interior centre roof light, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Locking wheel bolts, Map reading lights, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Pollen filter, Rear electric windows, Rear wiper, Remote audio controls on steering wheel, Remote central locking, Roof antenna, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seats, Sports seats, Sports suspension, Tinted glass, Trip computer, Volumetric alarm with back up horn

